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November 1, 2024
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Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee

First
Cecillia
Aaron
Rebecca
Graeme
Bohby
Lauren
Kevin
Amogh
Barbara
Michelle
Deirdre
Stéphanie
Shivani
Fernando
**Stephanie
Venkata
Jacglyn
*Andrea
Sergey
Dallas

* Chair
**Vice Chair

Last

Xiao
Sobeski
Saburi
Auchincloss
Khangura
Ross
Szweras
Yadav
Nelson
Costello
Kennedy
Beaulieu
Patel
Heleno
Kotani-Geneau
Bojedla
Marcus
Stuska
Beznosov
Ewen

Email

cecillia.xiao@assurant.com
aaron.sobeski@bmo.com
Rebecca.Saburi@bmo.com
graeme.auchincloss@cwbank.com
Bobby.Khangura@cibc.com
Lauren.Ross@cibc.com
kevin.szweras@cibc.com
amogh.yadav@cibc.com
barbara_nelson@cooperators.ca
michelle.costello@cumis.com
deirdre.kennedy@cumis.com
stephanie.beaulieu@dsf.ca
Shivani_Patel@manulife.ca
fernando.heleno@rbc.com
Stephanie.Kotani@scotiabank.com
Venkata.Bojedla@securiancanada.ca
Jacglyn.Marcus@securiancanada.ca
andrea.stuska@td.com
sergey.beznosov@td.com
dallas.ewen@gwl.ca

Company

Assurant Canada

BMO Insurance

BMO Insurance
Canadian Western Bank
CIBC Insurance

CIBC Insurance

CIBC Insurance

CIBC Insurance
CUMIS/The Co-operators
CUMIS/The Co-operators
CUMIS/The Co-operators
Desjardins Insurance
Manulife

RBC Insurance

Scotia Insurance
Securian Canada
Securian Canada

TD Insurance

TD Insurance

The Canada Life Assurance Company

BOD/EOC/Committee
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Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
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Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
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Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
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Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
Research, Media, Education & Communication Committee
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